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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1977 / 3 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, 
and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

A.B.C. Printing Service (Case, Herbert Carlyle, trading as) 

B.B.-H. and K. Pty Ltd. 
Binns, Wilfred Trevor .. 

Champion Radio and Television Ltd. 
Choretime Poultry Equipment (N.Z.) Ltd ... 
Commercial Union Assurance Co. of New Zealand Ltd. 
Copy Office and Personnel Services Ltd. 

D. C. Ross Ltd. 
Dimock, R. C. Ltd. 

Fenn, John Refrigeration (Fenn, John Gillin, trading as) 

Howells, D. R. Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Jetline Industries Ltd. 

Kia Ora Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Mayer and Toye Ltd. 

Page and Macrae Ltd. 
Pam Press Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

Rangatira Printers (Cavana, Edward Eglington, and Kathleen Mary, trading as) 

Sockbum Motors Ltd. . . 
South Otago Engineers (1977) Ltd. 
South Otago Engineers Ltd. (in receivership) 

Tapanui Courier Ltd. 

Wilderness Workshop, The (Begg, Murray Stewart, trading as) 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Bell Block Engineering Ltd. 
Bell Bryant, H. K., Pty Ltd. 

Champion Radio and Television Ltd. 

Rangatira Stationers (Canvans, Edward Eglington, and Kathleen Mary, trading as) 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/2/77 

13/12/76 
1/3/77 

1/10/75 
1/3/77 
1/2/77 

1/10/76 

30/7/76 
1/1/77 

18/3/77 

30/7/76 

1/12/76 

1/2/77 

1/3/77 

30/7/76 
1/3/77 

1/8/76 

7/3/77 
1/3/77 

29/12/76 

1/4/77 

1/12/76 

Southland Lambswool Wholesalers Ltd. (including "Elizabethan", "Sheep Skin Suede Shop", and 
"Lambswool Shops") 

Wilderness Workshop, The (Begg, Murray Stewart, trading as) 

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of June 1977. 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried on is Payable 

Rotorua TG 

One Tree Hill AK 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
New Plymouth NP 
Wellington .. WN 
Glen Eden .. AK 

Onehunga AK 

Dunedin DN 
Rotorua TG 

Gisbome GS 

Tuakau AK 

Mount Albert AK 

Auckland .. AK 

Wellington .. WN 

Tauranga .. TG 
Palmerston North PN 

Takapuna .. AK 

Christchurch CH 
Balclutha DN 
Balclutha DN 

Tapanui DN 

Christchurch CH 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried on 

28/2/77 New Plymouth 
12/12/76 One Tree Hill 

28/2/77 Auckland 

31/8/76 Birkenhead 

1/4/75 Gore 

1/12/76 Timaru 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


