Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1977/3

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

Licences Granted											
Name of Licensee Operat From									Place at Which Business is Carried on		Place at Which Tax is Payable
A.B.C. Printing Service (Case, I			••		1/2/77	Rotorua		TG			
B.B.—H. and K. Pty Ltd. Binns, Wilfred Trevor				••	••			13/12/76 1/3/77	One Tree Hill Auckland		4 75
Champion Radio and Television Choretime Poultry Equipment (I Commercial Union Assurance C Copy Office and Personnel Servi	N.Z.) Ltd. o. of Nev	v Zealand	 	•••				1/3/77 1/2/77	Auckland New Plymout Wellington Glen Eden	h	NP WN
D. C. Ross Ltd Dimock, R. C. Ltd								30/7/76 1/1/77	Onehunga Dunedin Rotorua	• •	AK DN
Fenn, John Refrigeration (Fenn								18/3/77	Gisborne		CG
Howells, D. R. Engineering Co.	Ltd.			• •				30/7/76	Tuakau	• •	AK
Jetline Industries Ltd	••		••			••		1/12/76	Mount Albert	t	AK
Kia Ora Engineering Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	• •	• •	• •		1/2/77	Auckland	• •	AK
Mayer and Toye Ltd	••		• •	• •		• •	••	1/3/77	Wellington	• ·	WN
Page and MaCrae Ltd Pam Press Ltd	••						••	30/7/76 1/3/77	Tauranga Palmerston N		
Rangatira Printers (Cavana, Edward Eglington, and Kathleen Mary, trading as) 1/8/76										•	AK
South Otago Engineers (1977) L South Otago Engineers Ltd. (in		 nip)						7/3/77 1/3/77 29/12/76	Christchurch Balclutha Balclutha		DN
Tapanui Courier Ltd	• •	••	••	••	••	• •		1/4/77	Tapanui	• ·	DN
Wilderness Workshop, The (Beg	g, Murra	y Stewart	, trading	as)	• •	••		1/12/76	Christchurch	• •	СН
SCHEDULE II LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED Licence Place at Which											
	Name of Licensee								Cancelled Business was From Carried on		
Bell Block Engineering Ltd. Bell Bryant, H. K., Pty Ltd.		••		• •	••	••				ew Plymo ne Tree I	
Champion Radio and Television	Ltd.	••		• •	• •	• •			28/2/77 A	uckland	
Rangatira Stationers (Canvans, Edward Eglington, and Kathleen Mary, trading as)									31/8/76 Bi	6 Birkenhead	
Southland Lambswool Wholesalers Ltd. (including "Elizabethan", "Sheep Skin Suede Shop", and "Lambswool Shops")									1/4/75 G	/75 Gore	
Wilderness Workshop, The (Begg, Murray Stewart, trading as)									1/12/76 Ti	/12/76 Timaru	

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of June 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.